
 

 
Sat, Feb 5th Ward 10 Scrimmages  

 
 

Day: Date: JV/V: Opponent: Location: Time: Travel: 
Sat Feb 12 V 

 
Menard Jamboree    
 

Away TBA 1 hr 

Thurs Feb 24 
 

V Oakdale Home 4:00pm  

Fri, Sat Feb 25,26 V PINEVILLE TOURNAMENT 
 

Away TBA 45 min 

Tues Mar 1 V Bolton 
 

Home 4:00pm  

Thurs Mar 3 V Delta Charter 
 

Home 5:00pm  

Sat Mar 5 V WEST FEL TOURNAMENT 
 

Away TBA 1 hr 
20 min 

Tues Mar 8 V Pine Prairie 
 

Away 5:00pm 1 hr 
5 min 

Thurs Mar 10 JV/V Livonia  
 

Home 4:30pm  

Fri, Sat Mar 11,12 V 
 

TIOGA TOURNAMENT  
  

Away TBA 1 hr 

Tues Mar 15 JV/V *Avoyelles 
 

Home 4:00pm  

Thurs Mar 17 V *Rapides 
 

Home 4:00pm  

Fri, Sat Mar 18,19 
 

V GRACE TOURNAMENT Away TBA 1 hr 

Mon Mar 21 V Georgetown 
 

Home 4:00pm  

Tues Mar 22 V *Bunkie 
 

Home 4:00pm  

Thurs Mar 24 V/JV *Menard 
 

Away 5:00pm 1 hr 

Fri 
 

March 25 V Glenmora Home 4:00pm  

Tues Mar 29 V/JV St. Joe 
 

Away 4:30pm 15 min 

Thurs Mar 31 V/JV 
 

*Avoyelles Away 4:00pm 15 min 

Fri April 1 V Buckeye 
 

Home 4:00pm  

Sat 
 

April 2 V St. Mary’s Natchitoches Away 2:00pm 1 hr 
40 min 

Mon April 4 
 

V West Feliciana Away 5:00pm 1 hr 
20 min 

Tues April 5 V *Rapides 
  

Home 4:00pm  

Thurs April 7 
 

V/JV *Bunkie Away 5:00pm 15 min 

Fri, Sat April 8,9 V BUCKEYE  TOURNAMENT Away TBA 1 hr 

Tues April 12 V/JV *Menard 
 

Home 4:00pm  

Wed April 13 V/JV 
 

St. Joe (Senior Night) Home 4:00pm  

Thurs April 14 JV/V Oakhill 
 

Away 5:00pm 1 hr 

*Denotes District       Head Coach: Cora Ducote Assistant Coach: Warren LaCombe 


